Kondor Blue Coiled D-Tap to Locking DC 2.1mm Right
Angle Cable
ProdCode: KONDCTAP2.1LOCK
Coiled D-Tap to DC 5.5 x 2.1mm Male Barrel Cable
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
Coiled D-Tap to DC 5.5 x 2.1mm Male Barrel Cable
Power a monitor, light, or other accessory using an external D-Tap battery
One end of the coiled cable features a 5.5 x 2.1mm DC barrel right-angle
connector and the other end features a male D-Tap right-angle connector
The coiled cable can extend from 16" to 50" in length and locks via the screw
connection to compatible accessories to prevent accidental disconnection
Connector 1: 1 x D-Tap Male (Right-Angle)
Connector 2: 1 x DC Barrel Male (Right-Angle)
Barrel Size: 2.1 mm inner, 5.5 mm outer
Cable Length: 16”-50” Max
Weight: 1.4 oz
                               1 / 3
                               2 / 3
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3